House

1,420 Sqft - 1403 2nd St, Nunn, Colorado 80648

d

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931214
$400,000
4

1

1,420 Sqft

1987

usS

Cco

Weld
Nunn
Lourimore

80648

Features

_un'

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace




